MAILS PARES DELEGATS CURS 2022-23

Mireia
Miriam
Olga
Yolanda
Ester
Cristian
Anna
Octavi
Jaume
Patricia
David
Roger
Eulalia
Martina
Daniela
Belén
Silvia
Xavier
Ingrid
Erika
Vanessa
Carolina
Isabel
Elena
Maria
Joan
Pere
Joan
Silvia
Gemma
Carolina
Nuria
Patricia
Enric
Vanessa

Rosa Ma.

Susana
Sara
Silvia
Eulalia
Teresa
Alfons
Albert
Yolanda

Garcia Fernandez
Jurado Sanchez
Navarro Ribas
Polo Rodriguez
Suarez Aludrifo
Chamizo Martinez
Garrido Oliver
Font Zuazua
Ramiro Boada
Villaverde Alonso
Vilches Centellas
Jové Casulleras
Valls Valiente

Font Olivé
Vecchies Crivellaro
Sanchez Ruiz
Segura Espinasa
Vila Ratés

Paretas Vifials
Ruiz Heredia
Rubio Deleporte
Rodriguez Sanchez
Lépez Ronda
Guerrero Aguila
Coll Ventura
Capella Cerro
Galimany Martorell
Viedma Cristobal
Carné Fructuoso
Mogas Vallcorba
Quevedo Conejo
Espinosa Pelegrin
Flores Muncunill
Fabregat Guardia
Fernandez Navarro
Pascual Solé
Mourelo Copa
Mufioz Hortigliela
Carné Fructuoso
Parera Raspall
Casanovas Benaiges
Sanchez Moreno
Maldn Bortiu

Polo Rodriguez

mireia.garciafernandez@gmail.com
miriam.jurado.sanchez@gmail.com

olganari@gmail.com

yolandapolorodriguez74@gmail.com

ester.suarez.al@gmail.com
chamizo8390@gmail.com
annagarrido3@hotmail.com
octavifont@gmail.com
jaumerb8@gmail.com
patped228@gmail.com
david200805@gmail.com
rogerjove@gmail.com
eulaliavallsval@gmail.com
martina@kartox.com
danivec2007 @hotmail.com
belensr7 @gmail.com
silvia.segura@raventos.com
vilaxa@outlook.es
ingrid.paretas@gmail.com
nevet2009 @gmail.com
vrd@coac.net

lasmy-r-87 @hotmail.com
ilopezronda@gmail.com
78elenag@gmail.com
mariacollventura@gmail.com
judith_capella@hotmail.com
pere.galimany@hotmail.com
hujosu@icloud.com
silvia.carne@gmail.com
gemmamogas@gmail.com
guadalupita09_08@hotmail.com
nurianep@gmail.com
patriflores1@gmail.com
enriquefg@gmx.es
vanesa.fernandez@seat.es
rosampascual67 @gmail.com
susmoul971@gmail.com
samuhoma@hotmail.com
silvia.carne@gmail.com
eulaliaparerar@gmail.com
teresacasanovas73@gmail.com
alfonso.sanchezm@gmail.com
karliux_75@hotmail.com
duchdavid@hotmail.com

pO0
pl
p2
p3a
p3b
p4da
p4b
p5a
p5b
prila
prilb
pri2a
pri2b
pri2c
pri3a
pri3b
pri3c
prida
pridb
pridc
pri5a
pri5b
pri5c
pri6a
priéb
priéc
esola
esolb
esolc
eso2a
eso2b
eso2c
eso3a
eso3b
eso3c¢
eso4da
esoda
esodb
esodc
batla
batlb
batlc
bat2a
bat2a
bat2b



Cor



nmandButtonl




